OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol J1l2]/3]4]5/6]7]8]9]112/3]a]5/6]7]8]9] - Sum
Par 3/3/4/3 4,333/ 3 /3|3 /4,343,333 58

1 | lvar Rajamets 2 44 3143 3/3/3|4|5|3/2|3 3 -2 56
2  Ats Ehasalu 314,34 5 32|33 +1 30
3  Renee Parnpuu 3/4/5,2,6 5 3(2(3(3|2|4|5 /53|44 ,4| 49 67
4 | Andry Raudkivi 4  3/5/4 /3|5 5 4|3/4|4, 4|5 5|3 |/4|43|+14| 72
4 | Henry Pold 2|34 |/3|5 /44|44 ,4|4 /5|5 5|3|/5|44|+14| 72
6 | Andero Polberg 4  3|/5/5 4|4, 5 4|4, 4 6 5|3/ 4|4, 5|4 3|+18| 76
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3
1

2
2
2

35/43|33/43/42/3.7/33|3.2/36|38 /4244|4832 4 3.8 3.4|67.8

10

3
3

6
1
2
3

R NN RN

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_ 1]2]3 /4 5]6]7 8]0 1]2]3]4]5 6 7] 9 Tot R
Par 3/3, 4 3|4 ,3/|3 3/3, 3, 3|4, 3|43 3|3 3| 58
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